  LINIO NEON EOS TV
  Indoor/Outdoor  · Single Color · Field Cuttable
Features Fixture type
• Hybrid neon tape, completely dot-free Project name
• Field cuttable & joinable Project phase
• Slim and elegant looking, naturally blend into white walls Date
• UV stable without yellowing or cracking over time
• All dimming protocols dimmable

  LINIO NEON EOS TV
  Indoor/Outdoor  · Single Color · Field Cuttable
Order Code
Series Temp./Color Power Feed Entry Connector Wire End Cap Length (mm)
LNEOSTV 18=1800K
22=2200K
24=2400K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
65=6500K
048=4.8W
096=9.6W
144=14.4W
FF=Front + Front
FC=Front + Closed
OW=Open wire 20cm
MFC=Male & female
connector 20cm
IJ=Injected end cap (IP65)
SEC=Silicone end cap (IP65)
* End caps are added by default
Min. - 25mm
Max. - 30000mm
Cut Inc. - 25mm
Example: LNEOSTV-27-048-FF-OW-IJ-05000 * Customizable—Contact Beamever representatives
*This product is not rated as submersible.  Do not install in a location where water may pool or collect.
Feed Entry Options
Front+Front feed entry (FF) Front+Closed feed entry (FC)
2  |  Designer's Custom Playground
Beamever Inc. · www.beameverusa.com  · info@beamever.com
Specification subject to change without notice.  Rev-2024/6/20
  LINIO NEON EOS TV
  Indoor/Outdoor  · Single Color · Field Cuttable
Mounting Options
Name Mounting clip
Code LNEOS-CL-10
Material Silicone
Mounting style Surface mounted
Length 14mm
Width 12mm
Height 5mm
* Recommend use 3 mounting clip for 1m of neon. Internal Width /
Name Straight Aluminum channel
Code LNEOSTV-SC-10
Material Aluminum
Mounting style Surface mounted
Length 1m
Width 11.68mm
Height 5.84mm
* Standard length is 1m/pcs. Internal width /
Name Recessed Aluminum channel
Code LNEOSTV-RC-10
Material Aluminum
Mounting style Recessed mounted
Length 1m
Width 19mm
Height 5.8mm
* Standard length is 1m/pcs. Internal width /
Name Light-block Aluminum channel
Code LNEOSTV-LBC-10
Material Aluminum
Mounting style Surface mounted
Length 1m
Width 12.3mm
Height 14mm
* Standard length is 1m/pcs. Internal width /
3  |  Designer's Custom Playground
Beamever Inc. · www.beameverusa.com  · info@beamever.com
Specification subject to change without notice.  Rev-2024/6/20
  LINIO NEON EOS TV